
 

 

COUNCIL ROCK SOUTH END-OF-YEAR SCHEDULE 
June 2025 

 
 
 
Tuesday, June 3  MBIT Senior Awards/Recognition Night – 6:30 p.m. at Wm. Tennent H.S. 
 
Thursday, June 5  Regular School Day for Underclassmen 

Seniors – Regular Classes Periods 1-5.  Exams Periods 6/7/8 & 9. 
(Seniors excused after their last exam with parental permission – Front Desk) 
Last Day for Library Media Center Evening Hours 

 
Friday, June 6   Regular School Day for Underclassmen 
    Seniors – Regular Classes Periods 1 & 2.  Exams Periods 3 & 4/5/6. 

(Seniors excused after their last exam with parental permission – Front Desk) 
 
Monday, June 9  Regular School Day for Underclassmen 

Senior Finals – Periods 1 & 2 
(Seniors excused after their last exam with parental permission – Front Desk) 
Cap & Gown Distribution and Senior Yearbook Distribution – 10:00 a.m. 

 
Tuesday, June 10  Regular School Day for Underclassmen 
    Senior Car Parade – 9:00 a.m. 

Senior Recognition – 6:00 p.m. – Auditorium 
 
Wednesday, June 11  Regular School Day for Underclassmen 

Seniors - Graduation Rehearsal - 11:00 a.m. in Auditorium and Gymnasium 
Graduation Ticket Distribution 
Senior Luncheon – 1:30 p.m. – Cafeteria 

 
Thursday, June 12  Regular School Day for Underclassmen 

GRADUATION – 6:00 p.m. in Gymnasium 
 
Friday, June 13  Regular School Day for Underclassmen 

Last Day Lunch is Served in Cafeteria 
 
Monday, June 16  Finals for Underclassmen, Periods 1 & 2    (7:35 – 9:05  &  9:20 – 10:50) 

Underclassmen Dismissal at 10:50 a.m. 
 
Tuesday, June 17  Finals for Underclassmen, Periods 3 & 4/5/6    (7:35 – 9:05  &  9:20 – 10:50) 

Underclassmen Dismissal at 10:50 a.m. 
 
Wednesday, June 18  Finals for Underclassman Periods 6/7/8 & 9    (7:35 – 9:05  &  9:20 – 10:50) 

Underclassmen End-of-Year Dismissal via P.A. announcement at 10:50 a.m. 
LAST DAY FOR ALL STUDENTS 


